CITY OF WILDWOOD
UTILITIES DEPARTMENT
2021-2022
CONSTRUCTION COST UNIT PRICES

SANITARY SEWER

Force Main C-900, DR-18 (4'-6' BURY) Units Unit Cost
(costs include fittings, restraints, etc.)

4" LF S 45.00

6" LF $ 59.00

8" LF S 70.00
12" LF S 100.00
Gate Valves

(costs include restraints, etc.)

4" unit S 1,000.00
6" unit S 1,350.00
8" unit S 2,400.00
12" unit S 3,500.00
Air Release Valve unit S 4,500.00
4" sewer lateral (complete) unit S 700.00
6" sewer lateral (complete) unit S 1,000.00

4' dia. Manholes (complete, in-place)

0'-6' bury unit S 2,750.00
6'-10' bury unit S 3,500.00
10'-14' bury unit S 5,000.00
14'-20' bury unit S 7,000.00
8" Collection Piping (SDR-35)

4'-6' deep LF S 42.00
6'-10' deep LF S 50.00
10'-14' deep LF S 62.00
14'-20' deep LF S 75.00
12" Collection Piping (SDR-35)

4'-6' deep LF S 60.00
6'-10' deep LF S 73.00
10'-14' deep LF S 85.00
14'-20' deep LF S 100.00



Jack and Bore

12" Casing Pipe

18" Casing Pipe

24" Casing Pipe

Jacking and Receiving Pits

Lift Station Costs

Individual Grinder Station

Duplex Grinder Station (.5hp - 5hp)

Duplex Station per COW Detail (5hp - 15hp)
Triplex Station per COW Detail (15hp - 30hp)

Grease Traps
Grease Traps (500-1000 gal)

Grease Traps (1000-2000 gal)

LF
LF
LF
Unit

Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit

Unit
Unit

v n n n

v n n n

600.00
750.00
1,000.00
5,500.00

20,000.00
75,000.00
350,000.00
500,000.00

5,500.00
10,000.00



